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Event 22: Elite Men Individual Pursuit
16 Laps / 4000m - Result

1. 3 Edward MARCKS (Canberra CC) 4:27.832
Half Lap 14.791 (4)

Lap 1 23.826 23.826 (3)
Lap 2 16.474 40.300 (2)
Lap 3 15.825 56.126 (2)
Lap 4 15.908 1:12.034 (1)
Lap 5 16.392 1:28.427 (1)
Lap 6 16.591 1:45.019 (1)
Lap 7 16.528 2:01.547 (1)
Lap 8 16.627 2:18.174 (1)
Lap 9 16.473 2:34.648 (1)

Lap 10 16.372 2:51.020 (1)
Lap 11 16.207 3:07.228 (1)
Lap 12 16.163 3:23.391 (1)
Lap 13 16.095 3:39.486 (1)
Lap 14 16.110 3:55.597 (1)
Lap 15 16.052 4:11.649 (1)
Lap 16 16.182 4:27.832 (1)

2. 1 Jonah HAMER (Camden CC) 4:38.669 +10.837
Half Lap 14.206 14.206 (1)

Lap 1 23.000 23.000 (1)
Lap 2 16.414 39.415 (1)
Lap 3 16.540 55.955 (1)
Lap 4 17.101 1:13.057 (2)
Lap 5 17.203 1:30.261 (2)
Lap 6 17.094 1:47.355 (2)
Lap 7 17.086 2:04.441 (2)
Lap 8 17.065 2:21.507 (2)
Lap 9 17.049 2:38.556 (2)

Lap 10 17.102 2:55.658 (2)
Lap 11 17.333 3:12.992 (2)
Lap 12 17.252 3:30.244 (2)
Lap 13 17.296 3:47.541 (2)
Lap 14 17.116 4:04.657 (2)
Lap 15 17.053 4:21.711 (2)
Lap 16 16.958 4:38.669 (2)

3. 4 Chris LING (Dulwich Hill BC) 4:41.685 +13.853
Half Lap 14.360 (2)

Lap 1 23.410 23.410 (2)
Lap 2 17.067 40.478 (3)
Lap 3 16.820 57.298 (3)
Lap 4 17.116 1:14.414 (3)
Lap 5 17.312 1:31.727 (3)
Lap 6 17.584 1:49.311 (3)
Lap 7 17.605 2:06.917 (3)
Lap 8 17.649 2:24.567 (3)
Lap 9 17.500 2:42.067 (3)

Lap 10 17.374 2:59.442 (4)
Lap 11 17.398 3:16.840 (4)
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Event 22: Elite Men Individual Pursuit (continued)
16 Laps / 4000m - Result

Lap 12 17.402 3:34.243 (4)
Lap 13 17.213 3:51.456 (4)
Lap 14 17.045 4:08.502 (4)
Lap 15 16.842 4:25.345 (3)
Lap 16 16.340 4:41.685 (3)

4. 2 Caleb ANTILL (Canberra CC) 4:42.698 +14.866
Half Lap 15.689 15.689 (5)

Lap 1 24.969 24.969 (5)
Lap 2 17.120 42.090 (4)
Lap 3 17.202 59.292 (4)
Lap 4 17.255 1:16.547 (4)
Lap 5 17.115 1:33.663 (4)
Lap 6 17.132 1:50.795 (4)
Lap 7 16.996 2:07.792 (4)
Lap 8 17.069 2:24.862 (4)
Lap 9 17.249 2:42.111 (4)

Lap 10 17.149 2:59.260 (3)
Lap 11 17.264 3:16.525 (3)
Lap 12 17.288 3:33.813 (3)
Lap 13 17.370 3:51.184 (3)
Lap 14 17.259 4:08.443 (3)
Lap 15 17.054 4:25.498 (4)
Lap 16 17.200 4:42.698 (4)

5. 6 Max SUDHOLZ (Vikings CC) 5:16.893 +49.061
Half Lap 14.618 (3)

Lap 1 24.020 24.020 (4)
Lap 2 18.393 42.413 (5)
Lap 3 18.852 1:01.265 (5)
Lap 4 19.765 1:21.031 (5)
Lap 5 20.153 1:41.185 (5)
Lap 6 20.151 2:01.336 (5)
Lap 7 20.079 2:21.416 (5)
Lap 8 19.793 2:41.210 (5)
Lap 9 19.879 3:01.090 (5)

Lap 10 19.890 3:20.980 (5)
Lap 11 20.095 3:41.075 (5)
Lap 12 19.483 4:00.559 (5)
Lap 13 19.072 4:19.631 (5)
Lap 14 19.706 4:39.338 (5)
Lap 15 19.076 4:58.414 (5)
Lap 16 18.478 5:16.893 (5)


